October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #
4

15

53

55

58

67

77

80

98

102

175
177

234

239

Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW

8115 HWY 72 W

201 Rele Street

3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110

160 BALDWIN SQ

700 PRATT AVE NW STE A

5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.

6790 University Dr. N.W.

2786 EASTERN BLVD.
7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD.

1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd

October 3rd
City
AUBURN
CULLMAN
MADISON
MOUNTAIN BROOK
HOOVER
FAIRHOPE

HUNTSVILLE

BIRMINGHAM

VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA
HUNTSVILLE

MONTGOMERY
BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE

ORANGE BEACH

Time
4:30- 6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30
4:30-6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

State Code
A000826
A007967
B070270
A070269
A070206
A001386
A007715
1070239
A000146
A070069
A070278
A001075
A007986
A007987
A070276
A000707

A001860

A000240
A007325
A007443
A007333
A007331
FO07971
A007325
A007443
B007020
B070025
1070202
1070282

Product
Kinky Pink
Kinky Peach Mango
Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
Casamigos Jalapeno
Empress Cucumber Lemon
American Born Moonshine
818 Repo Tequila
Sprinter Voda Soda RTD
Tito's
Kentucky Coffee
Meili Vodka
Four Roses Small Batch
Coppa Pina Colada
Coppa Strawberry Daquiri
Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
Pendelton

Basil Hayden Dark Rye

Makers 46
Revanch Cognac
Hochasteders Slow & Low
Dr Stoners Tequila
Dr Stoners Whiskey
Montebello Long Island Ice Tea
Revanch Cognac
Hochasteders Slow & Low
OTR Old Fashioned
OTR Espresso Martini
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Cranberry




October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

October 4th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A001001 Kinky Blue
15 705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 4:30-6:30 A007986 Coppa Pina Colada
A007987 Coppa Strawberry Daquiri
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30-6:30 A070278 Meili Vodka
A001075 Four Roses Small Batch
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30-6:30 A000826 Kinky Pink
4:30- 6:30 A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30- 6:30 A007333 Dr Stoners Tequila
A007331 Dr Stoners Whiskey
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A007715 818 Repo Tequila
1070239 Sprinter Voda Soda RTD
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A070206 Empress Cucumber Lemon
A001386 American Born Moonshine
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A070278 Meili Vodka
A001075 Four Roses Small Batch
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
98 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 1618167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
SHOPPING CTR
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30- 6:30 A007715 818 Repo Tequila
J070239 Sprinter Voda Soda RTD
125 3511C Pelham Pkwy. PELHAM 4:30- 6:30 A007986 Coppa Pina Colada
A007987 Coppa Strawberry Daquiri
175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 4:30- 6:30 A007333 Dr Stoners Tequila
A007331 Dr Stoners Whiskey
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30- 6:30 A070276 Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
A000707 Pendelton
235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 4:30- 6:30 A007986 Coppa Pina Colada

A007987 Coppa Strawberry Daquiri




October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #

15

39

53

55

55

58

67

67
72

77

80

80

84

98

102
125

150

150

175

234

235

239

Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW
1873-C GADSDEN HWY
8115 HWY 72 W
201 Rele Street
201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
160 BALDWIN SQ

160 BALDWIN SQ
8739 EASTCHASE PKWY

700 PRATT AVE NW STE A
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15

3974 Government Boulevard

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.
3511C Pelham Pkwy.

924 Florence Boulevard
924 Florence Boulevard
2786 EASTERN BLVD.
1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5
3970 Atlanta Highway

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd

October 5th
City
AUBURN
CULLMAN
TRUSSVILLE
MADISON
MOUNTAIN BROOK
MOUNTAIN BROOK
HOOVER

FAIRHOPE

FAIRHOPE
MONTGOMERY

HUNTSVILLE
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE

VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA
PELHAM

FLORENCE
FLORENCE
MONTGOMERY
MOBILE
MONTGOMERY

ORANGE BEACH

Time
1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

4:30-6:30

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

4:30-6:30
1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

4:30-6:30

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00
4:30-6:30

1:00 - 3:00

4:30-6:30

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

State Code
1070046
J070153
A000405
A007777
A000107
A000489
A070044
A001846
A005877
A070114
A007205
A007638
A070218
A070288
A070044
A007703
A008287
B007020
B070025
A070218
A070288
A070044
A001846
A007772
A007643
A070218
A070288

A001420
A000237
J070216
1070244
1070243
A001420
A000237
1070244
1070243
A001860
A000240
A007325
A007443
A000405
A007777
A007715
J070239

Product
Malibu RTD VRTY PK
Absolut Ocean Spray VRTY PK
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Rye
Wild Turkey American Honey
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Gray Whale Gin
Redemption Rye Bourbon
Yellowstone Select
Yellowstone Toasted
Old Soul Bourbon
Cathead Bitter Orange Vodka
Patron El Alto
Patron Cristalino
Gray Whale Gin
Redemption Bourbon
Sukari
OTR Old Fashioned
OTR Espresso Martini
Patron El Alto
Patron Cristalino
Gray Whale Gin
Redemption Rye Bourbon
Dread River Bourbon
Dread River Sherry Finished Rye
Patron El Alto
Patron Cristalino

Hornitos Plata
Hornitos Repo
John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
Redmont Spiked Tea
Redmont spiked Lemonade
Hornitos Plata
Hornitos Repo
Redmont Spiked Tea
Redmont spiked Lemonade
Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Makers 46
Revanch Cognac
Hochasteders Slow & Low
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Rye
818 Repo Tequila
Sprinter Voda Soda RTD




October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #
15
39
53
55
58
67

77
80

98

151

153

175

177

234

Address
705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW
705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW
1873-C GADSDEN HWY
201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
160 BALDWIN SQ
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A

5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

6790 University Dr. N.W.
207 MEIGHAN BLVD.
2786 EASTERN BLVD.

7621 Crestwood Boulevard

1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

October 10th
City
CULLMAN
CULLMAN
TRUSSVILLE
MOUNTAIN BROOK
HOOVER
FAIRHOPE

HUNTSVILLE
BIRMINGHAM

VESTAVIA HILLS

HUNTSVILLE
GADSDEN
MONTGOMERY
BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE

Time

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

State Code
J070216
B007020
B070025
A000107
A000489
A070044
A001846
B070270
A070269
A070339
A070339
B070270
A070269

A070278
A001075
B070270
A070269
A001420
A000237
B007020
B070025
A001420
A000237
A007715
1070239

Product
John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
OTR Old Fashioned
OTR Espresso Martini
Wild Turkey American Honey
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Gray Whale Gin
Redemption Rye Bourbon
Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
Casamigos Jalapeno
RumChata Pineapple
RumChata Pineapple
Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
Casamigos Jalapeno

Meili Vodka
Four Roses Small Batch
Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
Casamigos Jalapeno
Hornitos Plata
Hornitos Repo
OTR Old Fashioned
OTR Espresso Martini
Hornitos Plata
Hornitos Repo
818 Repo Tequila
Sprinter Voda Soda RTD




October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

October 11th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A007504 Bushwacker

53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30 - 6:30 A070276 Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
A000707 Pendelton

55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno

58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30 - 6:30 A070206 Empress Cucumber Lemon
A001386 American Born Moonshine

67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A001001 Kinky Blue

72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A070276 Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
A000707 Pendelton

77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed

80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A007325 Revanch Cognac
A007443 Hochasteders Slow & Low

84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30 - 6:30 A070218 Patron El Alto
A070288 Patron Cristalino

08 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS '

SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 A070044 Gray Whale Gin

A001846 Redemption Rye Bourbon

102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30-6:30 J070162 Beach Whiskey Strawberry Lemonade
J070163 Beach Whiskey Watermelon Peach

125 6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A000146 Tito's
A070069 Kentucky Coffee

153 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 4:30-6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A001001 Kinky Blue

234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno

239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30-6:30 A000405 Elijah Craig Small Batch

A007777 Elijah Craig Rye




October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

October 12th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 1:00 - 3:00 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 A070339 RumChata Pineapple
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 1:00 - 3:00 A000405 Elijah Craig Small Batch
A007777 Elijah Craig Rye
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 1:00 - 3:00 A007715 818 Repo Tequila
1070239 Sprinter Voda Soda RTD
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 1:00 - 3:00 A005877 Yellowstone Select
A070114 Yellowstone Toasted
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30-6:30 A001782 Rumquila
A000956 Vodquila
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1070282 Nutrl Cranberry
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A070339 RumChata Pineapple
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 J070046 Malibu RTD VRTY PK
J070153 Absolut Ocean Spray VRTY PK
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00 A070218 Patron El Alto
A070288 Patron Cristalino
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A070218 Patron El Alto
08 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS '
SHOPPING CTR 1:00 - 3:00 1070216 John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1070282 Nutrl Cranberry
125 3511C Pelham Pkwy. PELHAM 1:00 - 3:00 A000405 Elijah Craig Small Batch
A007777 Elijah Craig Rye
125 3511C Pelham Pkwy. PELHAM 4:30-6:30 A001751 Redmont Vodka
A007459 Vulcan Gin
153 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 1:00 - 3:00 1070205 Sunny D Classic Variety Vodka Seltzer
177 7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 1070244 Redmont Spiked Tea
1070243 Redmont spiked Lemonade
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1070282 Nutrl Cranberry
235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A070218 Patron El Alto
A070288 Patron Cristalino
October 17th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A000146 Tito's
A070069 Kentucky Coffee
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30-6:30 A070278 Meili Vodka
A001075 Four Roses Small Batch
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30- 6:30 A070339 RumcChata Pineapple
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 B007020 OTR Old Fashioned
B070025 OTR Espresso Martini
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A000826 Kinky Pink
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30 - 6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed
08 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS '
SHOPPING CTR 4:30 - 6:30 1070216 John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30 - 6:30 A070339 RumcChata Pineapple
A007325 Revanch Cognac
150 924 Florence Boulevard FLORENCE 1:00 - 3:00 A007443 Hochasteders Slow & Low
B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
151 6790 University Dr. N.W. HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
A001420 Hornitos Plata
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A000237 Hornitos Repo




October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #

39

53

55

58

67

72

77

84

98

102
125

153

177

234

235

Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

1873-C GADSDEN HWY
8115 HWY 72 W
201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
160 BALDWIN SQ
8739 EASTCHASE PKWY
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A
3974 Government Boulevard

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.
3511C Pelham Pkwy.

207 MEIGHAN BLVD.
7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD.
1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

3970 Atlanta Highway

October 18th
City
AUBURN
TRUSSVILLE
MADISON
MOUNTAIN BROOK
HOOVER
FAIRHOPE
MONTGOMERY

HUNTSVILLE

MOBILE

VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA
PELHAM

GADSDEN
BIRMINGHAM
MOBILE

MONTGOMERY

Time
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

State Code
A000922
A001889
A000107
A000489
A000146
A070069
A007731
A001001
A000107
A000489
A070278
A001075
A007731
A001001
A070278
A001075
B070270
A070269

A001860
A000240
A007504
A007731
A001001
A000826
A007967
A000405
A007777
A070044
A001846
A007325
A007443

Product
Jim Beam Honey
Jim Beam Red Stag
Wild Turkey American Honey
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Tito's
Kentucky Coffee
Siempre Tequila
Kinky Blue
Wild Turkey American Honey
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Meili Vodka
Four Roses Small Batch
Siempre Tequila
Kinky Blue
Meili Vodka
Four Roses Small Batch
Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
Casamigos Jalapeno

Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Makers 46
Bushwacker
Siempre Tequila
Kinky Blue
Kinky Pink
Kinky Peach Mango
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Rye
Gray Whale Gin
Redemption Rye Bourbon
Revanch Cognac
Hochasteders Slow & Low




October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #

53

55

58

67
72

77

80

80

84

98

102

125

150

153

175

234

235

Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

8115 HWY 72 W
201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110

160 BALDWIN SQ
8739 EASTCHASE PKWY

700 PRATT AVE NW STE A
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15

3974 Government Boulevard

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.
3511C Pelham Pkwy.

924 Florence Boulevard
207 MEIGHAN BLVD.
2786 EASTERN BLVD.

1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

3970 Atlanta Highway

October 19th
City
AUBURN
MADISON
MOUNTAIN BROOK

HOOVER

FAIRHOPE
MONTGOMERY

HUNTSVILLE
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE

VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA
PELHAM
FLORENCE
GADSDEN
MONTGOMERY
MOBILE

MONTGOMERY

Time
1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00
1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

4:30-6:30

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

4:30-6:30

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

State Code
1070202
1070282
1070202
1070282
A010485
A007787
1070046
J070153
J070216
A005877
A070114
A070218
A070288
A007715
1070239
A001751
A007459
A000405
A007777

1070202
1070282
1070202
1070282
1070202
1070282
A001751
A007459
A000405
A007777
A001860
A000240
A007325
A007443
1070202
1070282

Product
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Cranberry
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Cranberry
Penelope Toasted
Penelope 4Gr
Malibu RTD VRTY PK

Absolut Ocean Spray VRTY PK

John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
Yellowstone Select
Yellowstone Toasted
Patron El Alto
Patron Cristalino
818 Repo Tequila
Sprinter Voda Soda RTD
Redmont Vodka
Vulcan Gin
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Rye

Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Cranberry
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Cranberry
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Cranberry
Redmont Vodka
Vulcan Gin
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Rye
Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Makers 46
Revanch Cognac
Hochasteders Slow & Low
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Cranberry




October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

October 24th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30-6:30 A070278 Meili Vodka
A001075 Four Roses Small Batch
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30 - 6:30 A070276 Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
A000707 Pendelton
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30 - 6:30 A070206 Empress Cucumber Lemon
A001386 American Born Moonshine
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30 - 6:30 A007325 Revanch Cognac
A007443 Hochasteders Slow & Low
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A070218 Patron El Alto
A070288 Patron Cristalino
98 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS -
SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 A070278 Meili Vodka
A001075 Four Roses Small Batch
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30 - 6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed
175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 B007020 OTR Old Fashioned
B070025 OTR Espresso Martini
177 7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30 - 6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A001860 Basil Hayden Dark Rye
A000240 Makers 46
235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
October 25th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A070339 RumChata Pineapple
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30 - 6:30 B007020 OTR Old Fashioned
B070025 OTR Espresso Martini
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30-6:30 A070278 Meili Vodka
A001075 Four Roses Small Batch
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30 - 6:30 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1070282 Nutrl Cranberry
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A070206 Empress Cucumber Lemon
A001386 American Born Moonshine
98 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS ‘
SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30- 6:30 A000922 Jim Beam Honey
A001889 Jim Beam Red Stag
151 6790 University Dr. N.W. HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
A070269 Casamigos Jalapeno
177 7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A007325 Revanch Cognac
A007443 Hochasteders Slow & Low
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A000826 Kinky Pink
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30-6:30 A007715 818 Repo Tequila
1070239 Sprinter Voda Soda RTD




October 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

October 26th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 1:00 - 3:00 A000922 Jim Beam Honey
A001889 Jim Beam Red Stag
15 705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 1:00 - 3:00 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 A010485 Penelope Toasted
A007787 Penelope 4Gr
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 1:00 - 3:00 A007325 Revanch Cognac
A007443 Hochasteders Slow & Low
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK  1:00 - 3:00 A070044 Gray Whale Gin
A001846 Redemption Rye Bourbon
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 1:00 - 3:00 A010485 Penelope Toasted
A007787 Penelope 4Gr
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 1:00 - 3:00 A001420 Hornitos Plata
A000237 Hornitos Repo
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A007932 Judge Roy Bean
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 A007715 818 Repo Tequila
1070239 Sprinter Voda Soda RTD
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1070282 Nutrl Cranberry
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30- 6:30 A008287 Sukari
08 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS '
SHOPPING CTR 1:00 - 3:00 A001860 Basil Hayden Dark Rye
A000240 Makers 46
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 1:00 - 3:00 1070046 Malibu RTD VRTY PK
J070153 Absolut Ocean Spray VRTY PK
125 3511C Pelham Pkwy. PELHAM 1:00 - 3:00 A070199 Doughball Birthday Cake
A070015 Doughball Cookie Dough
177 7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A007505 Old Soul Bourbon
A000836 Cathead Honeysuckle Vodka
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00 A007715 818 Repo Tequila
J070239 Sprinter Voda Soda RTD
235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A070218 Patron El Alto
A070288 Patron Cristalino
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 1:00 - 3:00 A000405 Elijah Craig Small Batch
A007777 Elijah Craig Rye
October 31st
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A070199 Doughball Birthday Cake
A070015 Doughball Cookie Dough
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK  4:30-6:30 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea Cocktails
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30 - 6:30 A070044 Gray Whale Gin
A001846 Redemption Rye Bourbon
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A007504 Bushwacker
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A000146 Tito's
A070069 Kentucky Coffee
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A000922 Jim Beam Honey
A001889 Jim Beam Red Stag
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A070218 Patron El Alto
A070288 Patron Cristalino
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30 - 6:30 A000826 Kinky Pink
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
98 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS ' ‘
SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30- 6:30 A070339 RumcChata Pineapple
175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A000405 Elijah Craig Small Batch
A007777 Elijah Craig Rye




